SYLLABUS FOR THE YEAR -2021-2022
CLASS- VII
SUBJECT —VALU EDUCATION

Portion for unit test -1

1. God, our eternal love

2. Wonders of meditation

3. A Teacher —ocean of knowledge
4. School calendar

Portion for half yearly exam

1. The real companions

2. The essence of life

3. Team spirit

4. The key to happiness

5. School calendar

5. Project

6. Conduct

Portion for unit test-2
1.0vercome your fear
2.The essentials of life
3.The feeling of oneness
4. School calendar

Portion for annual exam
1. Positive attitude

2. Acharya Vinobha Bhaba
3. Mother Teresa

4. Don Bosco’s prison ministry
5. School calendar

6. Project

7. Conduct

50 Marks

15
15
15
5
100
15
15
15
15
10
20
10
50 marks
15
15
15
5
100
15
15
15
15
10
20
10



Chapter —|
Chapter — |

Chapter -1

Chapter — |l
Chapter -1V

Chapter — |l
Chapter -1l

Chapter - lI
Chapter -1l
Project

Chapter -V

Chapter — IV

Chapter -IV
Chapter -V

SYLABUS FOR THE YEAR ,2021-2022

SUB:SOCIAL STUDIES

CLASS - ViI

Unit Test - |
History

Medieval India

Geography

Environments

Equality in Indian Democracy

Civics

Half Yearly

History

The Cholas of the South
The Delhi Sultanate

Geography

Inside our Earth
Our Changing Earth- |

Civics

The State Government
The role of Gender

Mughal

Unit Test - Il

History

Empire -1

Geography

Our Changing Earth- 1l

Civics

Media and Democracy

Advertising

Total

18
16

16
50

10
10

15
15

15
15
20

Total 100

13

13

12
12
Total 50



Annual Exam

History
Chapter — VI - The Mughal Empire -1l 10
Chapter — IX - Medieval Society 10

Tribes, Nomads and settled
Communities

Chapter — X - Devotional Paths to the Devine 15
Geography
Chapter — VI - Water 15
Chapter — VIII - Human Environment 15
Civics
Chapter - VI - Markets Around Us 15
Project 20

Total 100



SYLLABUS FOR THE YEAR - 2021-2022
CLASS -VII
SUBIJECT - SCIENCE

1.PORTION FOR UNIT 1 50 MARKS
1. Nutrition in plants 16
2. Nutrition in animals 16
3. Heat flow and temperature 18
2. PORTION FOR HALF YEARLY 100 MARKS
1. Fibre to fabric 10
2. Acid , bases and salts 20
3. Physical and chemical changes 20
4. Weather, Climate and Adaptations 20
5. Soil 10
6. Project 20
3. PORTION FOR 2NP UNIT TEST 50 MARKS
1. Respiration in organisms 14
2. Transportation in plants 18
3. Electric currents and its effects 18
4. PORTION FOR FINAL EXAM 100 MARKS
1. Reproduction in plants 15
2. Time and motion 10
3. Light 15
4. Water —A precious resource 15
5. Forests 10
6. Wastewater management 15

7. Project 20



SYLLABUS FOR THE YEAR —-2021-2022
CLASS -VII
SUBJECT - ENGLISH |

1. PORTION FOR UNIT-1 TEST

1.The shopping list mystery

2.Bob Dylan —The voice of a generation.
3. We are the music makers

Work book

1.The shopping list mystery.

2.Bob Dylan- The voice of a generation.
3.We are the music makers.

2.Portion for half yearly

1.Flames in the forests
2. Back from the brink
3.Birds of feather
4.Fourteen-1

5. Fourteen—ii

Work book

1.Flames in the forests.
2.Back from the brink
3.Birds of feather

4. Fourteen-1
5.Fourteen —ii

6. project.

50 marks

10
10
10

10

100 marks

10
10
10
10
10

10

20



3. Portion for 2" unit test 50Marks

1. Maryam Mirzakhani :Leading the way. 10
2. Teachers 10
3. Goodbye ,PashaBegum! 10
Work Book
1. Maryam Mirzakhani :Leading the way 10
2. Teachers 5
3. Good Bye, Pasha Begum! 5
4. Portion for Annual exam 100 Marks

1. Lochinvar 15
2. The diary of a space traveller 15
3. Mission to Saturn:Aspace craft’s incredible journey

To the ringed planet. 15
4. Star Trek- The voyage home 15
Work Book

1. Lochinvar

The diary of a space traveller
Mission to Saturn

Star Trek

Project 10

Oooomm

kW



SYLLABUS FOR THE YEAR - 2021-2022
CLASS VI
SUBJECT -ENGLISH I

FOR UNIT TEST | MARKS 50
MONTHS CHAPTER LESSON MARKS.
JANUARY 1, 2 Sentences, Nouns 5 5
FEBRUARY 3, 4 5 Adjectives and degrees of

Comparison, Pronouns, Articles

And determiners 5 5 5
MARCH 6, 7 23 Verbs, Non—finite verbs, 10, 5
Comprehension 10

FOR HALF—YEARLY

Marks 80 Project 20

MARCH 8, 9 Phrases, 10
APRIL 11, 12 Modals, Present Tense 10, 15
MAY 13, 14 Past tense, Future tense 15, 10
JUNE 15, 25 Active and Passive voice 10
Letter Writing 10

FOR UNIT TEST 1l

MARKS 50
AUGUST 16, 17 18 Adverbs and Degrees of Comparison 10
Prepositions and correct use 10
Verbs and prepositions 10

SEPTEMBER 19, 26 Conjunctions, notice Writing 10, 10



FOR ANNUAL EXAM

MARKS 80 PROJECT 20
SEPTEMBER 20, 21 Direct and Indirect Speech
Question Tags
OCTOBER 22, 32, 33 Idioms and Proverbs
Understanding words better
NOVEMBER 34, 24, 29 Synonyms and Antonyms

Message Writing
Essay Writing

3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k %k %k %k %k %k

20

15

10

15

10

10
10



CHAPTER

SYLLABUS FOR THE YEAR 2021-22
CLASS VII
SUBJECT — MATHEMATICS

PORTION FOR UNIT TEST - |

1

~N o1 wN

Integers

Fractions

Data Handling (Mean, Median, Mode)
Data Handling (Probability)

Lines and Angles

MCQ — Chapters 1, 2, 3,5, 7

PORTION FOR HALF-YEARLY

4
6
8
9

10

Data Handling (Bar Graph)

Algebraic Expression

Parallel Lines

Triangles and its Properties

Comparing Quantities (Ratio and Proportion)
MCQ — Chapters 6, 8, 9, 10

PROJECT

PORTION FOR UNIT TEST -1l

11
12
13
19
20

Decimals

Simple Equations

Congruence

Symmetry

Visualizing Solid Shapes
MCQ — Chapters 11, 12, 13,19

PORTION FOR ANNUAL

14

15
16
17
18

Comparing Quantities

(Percentage, Profit and Loss, Simple Interest)
Rational Numbers

Practical Geometry

Perimeter and Area

Exponents and Powers

MCQ — Chapter 14, 15, 17, 18

PROJECT

MARKS

10
10
08
02
10
10

04
16
16
16
16
12
20

10
10
10
06
06
08

16

16
06
16
16
10
20



SYLLABUS FOR THE YEAR- 2020
CLASS - 7
SUBJECT — HINDI

UNIT TEST -1
LESSON NO. TOPICS MARKS
1 INDRADHANUSH ( POEM ) 8
2 EKTA TOOTNEY PAR 8
3 VANRAJ SE MULAKAT 8
4 BAAT CHEET KE NAYE SAATHI 8
VYAKARAN
SANGYA 3
LING 3
VACHAN 3
SARVANAM 3
PARYAVACHI SHABD (1 TO 20) 3
VILOM SHABD ( FIRST 2 COLUMN ) 3
HALF YEARLY
LESSON NO. TOPICS MARKS
9 MAT BATO INSAN KO 10
6 ROSHNI 10
7 AMAR SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH KE 10
PATRA
8 HIND MAHASAGAR MEIN CHOTA SA 10
HINDUSTAN
4 HARI HARI DOB PAR 10
VYAKARAN
SANDHI 4
UPSARG 4
PRATYAY 4
SAMAS 4
KARAK 4
PARYAVACHI SHABD (21 TO 45) 5
VILOM SHABD ( PAGE 64 3"0 PAGE 65-157, 210, 3R0, 5
COLUMN)
ANUCHED LEKHAN
1. SWAWLAMBHAN
2. JEEVAN SANGRAM 10

3. JEEVAN MEIN KHEL KUD KA MAHATVA

PROJECT =10 MARKS




(2)

UNIT TEST -2

LESSON NO. TOPICS MARKS
CHIPA RAHASYA 8
CHASHME KI YATRA KATHA 8
SHUKTI SANGRAH 8
PRERAK PRASANG 8
VYAKARAN
VISHESHAN 3
KRIYA 3
KAAL 3
ANEKARTHI SHABD (1 TO 15) 3
ANEK SHABD KE LIYE EK SHABD (1 TO 20) 2
SHRUTISAM BHINNARTHAK SHABD (1 TO 15) 2
MUHAVREY (1 TO 15 3
FINAL
LESSON NO. TOPICS MARKS
SUCHNA PROOYOGIKI AUR HINDI 10
KAUDI SE E-MONEY TAK 10
SAMAY KI SURANG 10
20 VE RASHTRA MANDAL 10
GILLO 10
TOTAL 50
VYAKARAN
KRIYA VISHESHAN 4
SAMBANDH BODHAK 4
SAMNUCHYA BODHAK 4
VISMAYA BODHAK 4
ANEK SHABDO KE LIYE EK SHABD (21 TO 45) 4
ANEKARTHI SHABDO (20 TO 35) 4
SHRUTISAM BHINNARTHAK SHABD (21 TO 38) 3
MUHAVEREY (16 TO 35) 3
NIBANDH LEKHAN
1. SAMACHAR PATRA.
2. ANUSHASAN KA MAHATVA 10

3. CHARITRA BAL

PROJECT =10 MARKS




SYLLABUS FOR THE YEAR -2021-2022
CLASS-VII
SUBJECT - GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

PORTION FOR HALF YEARLY EXAM 100 MARKS
CHAPTER TOPIC MARKS
1. Turtles and Tortoises 4
2. Migratory birds 4
3. Volcanoes 4
4. Life in the Desert 4
5. National parks of India 4
6. UNESCO monuments of India 4
7. The seven sisters 4
8. Smart cities 4
9. Indian Industries 4
10. Major Revolutions 4
11. Persian Gulf countries 5
12. Airlines and their countries 5
13. International Borders 5
14. Popular Explores 5
15. Epics of the world 5
16. Geographical Renaming 5
17. Foreign words in the English language 5
18. Motorsports 5
19. Project 20



PORTION FOR FINAL EXAM 100 MARKS
CHAPTER TOPIC MARKS
19 Winter sports 5
20. Space shuttles 5
21 Telescopes 5
22 Social Media 5
23 Eco- friendly Gadgets 5
24 Medical Specialties 5
25 Famous Awards and Prizes 5
26 Cuisines of the world 5
27 Food and medicine 4
28 Social services and activities 4
29 Bank cards 4
30 Non-govt organizations 4
31 Govt documents for Indians 4
32 Teenage challenges 4
33 Read Traffic rules 4
34 Mass extinctions 4
35 Global warming 4
36 Reforestation 4
37 Project 20




SYLLABUS FOR THE YEAR- 2021

CLASS VII

SUBJECT : COMPUTER SCIENCE

PORTION FOR UNIT TEST I

CHAPTER MARKS
1 FORMULAS IN EXCEL 2013 12
2 CREATING CHARTS IN EXCEL 2013 13

PRACTICAL 25
PORTION FOR HALF YEARLY EXAM
3 COMPUTER VIRUS 20
4 LOOPS AND GRAPHICS IN SMALL BASIC 20
PRACTICAL 40
PROJECT 20
PORTION FOR UNIT TEST I
5 INTRODUCTION TO VISUAL BASIC 15
6 COMMUNICATION ON THE INTERNET 10
PRACTICAL 25
PORTION FOR ANNUAL EXAM
9 INTRODUCTION TO HTML5 20
10 BASIC HTML5 COMMANDS 20
PRACTICAL 40
PROJECT 20

N.B:- TEXT BOOK USED “KEYBOARD” BY OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS




SYLLABUS FOR THE YEAR-2021-2022
CLASS -VII
SUB-ASSAMESE

CHAPTER TOPICS MARKS
PORTION FOR UNIT TEST | 50
1 PUA (POEM)
2 PANCHATANTRAR SADHU 30
3 KANKLATA
GRAMMAR
1 BHASA LIPI ARU BYAKARAN
2 SABDA 20
3 BAKYA
4 BISESHYA
PORTION FOR HALF YEARLY 90+10=100
4 CHANDRA SEKHAR BHEGKATRAMAN
5 MAJULI
6 ANUKAR (POEM) 50
7 MANIRAM DEWAN
8 EID
GRAMMAR
5 LINGA
6 SARBANAM
7 BISHESAN 30
8 KRIA
9 BIPARIT SABDA
ESSAY 10
1 BIHU AXOMAR JATIA UTSAV
2 BATARI KAKAT
3 PUTHIBHARAL
PROJECT 10




PORTION FOR Il UNIT TEST 50

9 AXOM DESHAR KATHA

10 JANANI 30
11 TIMINO KIHAT SARU

GRAMMAR

10 BAK SANGHATI BA ETA SABDAT PRAKASH KORA

11 ANEKARTHI SABDA 20
12 JATUA THUS

PORTION FOR ANNUAL EXAM 90+10=100
12 APARADHAR PHAL

13 LEONARDO DA-VINCI

14 GASH BHALPOA KAKAR KHANG 50
15 CHINTA

16 SARABJAN

GRAMMAR

13 ASUDDHI SODHAN

14 SAMOCHARITA SABDAR BIBHINNA ARTHA 30
15 JATI BA BIRAM SIN

16 PATRA LEKHA

ESSAY 10

1 AXOMAR BANPANI ARU PRATIKAR

2 PARIBESH PRADUSAN

3 AXOMAR PRAKITIK SAMPAR

PROJECT 10




